

Mr. Shaikh Naim Mohammad Hanif
V/S

WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 355 OF 2016

Mr. Kanchardas Shankarlal Karwa
V/S

....APPELLANT

WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 354 OF 2016

Mr. Kachardas Shankarlal KarwaAPPELLANT
V/S

M/s. Ram Infrastructure Ltd. And Anr.RESPONDENT

ADV. AJINKYA J. JAIBHAVE FOR APPELLANT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE
J

Page 1/2

P.C. :

S. O. to 15/01/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)